
Applicazio

ni Auto

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

G (W461)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

G 290 TD 

(461.335, 

461.336)

1997/07 - 2874 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.983

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

V (638/2)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

V 230 TD 

(638.274)

1996/09 - 

2003/07

2299 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

601.970

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 2-t 

Autobus 

(901, 902)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

210 D 1997/03 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

212 D 1995/02 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 2-t 

Furgonat

o (901, 

902)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore
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210 D 1997/01 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

212 D 1995/02 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 2-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (901, 

902)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

210 D 1997/01 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

212 D 1995/02 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3-t 

Autobus 

(903)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

310 D 4x4 1997/05 - 

2002/08

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

312 D 2.9 1995/02 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

312 D 2.9 

4x4

1997/05 - 

2002/08

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3-t 

Furgonat

o (903)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

310 D 2.9 1995/02 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

312 D 2.9 1995/02 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

312 D 2.9 

4x4

1997/05 - 

2002/08

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980



MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (903)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

310 D 2.9 1997/01 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

312 D 2.9 1995/02 - 

2000/04

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 4-t 

Furgonat

o (904)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

410 D 1996/02 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

410 D 4x4 1997/05 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

412 D 1996/02 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

412 D 1996/02 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

412 D 4x4 1997/05 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

412 D 4x4 1997/05 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 4-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (904)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

410 D 1996/02 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

410 D 4x4 1997/05 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

412 D 1996/02 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

412 D 1996/02 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980



412 D 4x4 1997/05 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

412 D 4x4 1997/05 - 

2006/05

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.980

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

VARIO 

Cassone / 

Furgonat

o / 

Promiscu

o

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

512 D 

(667.351, 

667.352, 

667.353)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.984

612 D 

(668.351, 

668.352, 

668.353)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.984

612 D 

(668.351, 

668.352, 

668.353)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.985

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

VARIO 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

512 D 

(667.321, 

667.322, 

667.323)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.984

612 D 

(668.321, 

668.322, 

668.323)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.984

612 D 

(668.321, 

668.322, 

668.323)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.985

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

VARIO 

Ribaltabil

e



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

612 D 

(668.331, 

668.332)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.985

612 D 

(668.331, 

668.332)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

2874 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

602.984

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

VITO 

Autobus 

(638)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

110 TD 2.3 

(638.174)

1996/02 - 

2003/07

2299 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

601.970

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

VITO 

Furgonat

o (638)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

110 D 2.3 

(638.074, 

638.078)

1997/03 - 

2003/07

2299 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

601.970


